LumiVy™-P
NanoVy™ Ti
Lumbar IBF
System
Surgical
Technique VySpine™
VySpine™ | 1
System Overview

03-P-0930-6-14-PET-R 9x30, 6°, 14mm  03-P-0930-10-14-PET-R 9x30, 10°, 14mm
03-P-0930-6-15-PET-R 9x30, 6°, 15mm  03-P-0930-10-15-PET-R 9x30, 10°, 15mm
LumiVy™-P IBF Ordering Information
PEEK Optima™ NanoVy™-Ti Implants
VySpine™ | 8
Part Number Description                            Size
03-INP-001 LumiVy-P Inserter
03-ITP-0922-6-06 LumiVy™ P Trial 9x22, 6°, 6mm
03-ITP-0922-6-07 LumiVy™ P Trial 9x22, 6°, 7mm
03-ITP-0922-6-08 LumiVy™ P Trial 9x22, 6°, 8mm
03-ITP-0922-6-09 LumiVy™ P Trial 9x22, 6°, 9mm
03-ITP-0922-6-10 LumiVy™ P Trial 9x22, 6°, 10mm
03-ITP-0922-6-11 LumiVy™ P Trial 9x22, 6°, 11mm
03-ITP-0922-6-12 LumiVy™ P Trial 9x22, 6°, 12mm
03-ITP-0922-6-13 LumiVy™ P Trial 9x22, 6°, 13mm
03-ITP-0922-6-14 LumiVy™ P Trial 9x22, 6°, 14mm
03-ITP-0922-6-15 LumiVy™ P Trial 9x22, 6°, 15mm
03-ITP-0928-6-06 LumiVy™ P Trial 9x28, 6°, 6mm
03-ITP-0930-6-06 LumiVy™ P Trial 9x30, 6°, 6mm
LumiVy™-P IBF Ordering Information
Instrumentation Options
Indications:
The Vy Spine™ LumiVy™ Lumbar IBF System, when used as an Intervertebral Body Fusion device, is indicated